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GLEATON'S

Fine Furniture Sale Featuring Thomasville, Victorian Replica, L eather M assage
Chairsand Children's Furniture

Auction Opens. Mon, Nov 11 12:00am ET

Lot

1582
1627
1630
5027
5032
5033
5034
5036
5037
5038
5043

5044

5045
5046

5047

5048
5049
5050

5053
5054
5055
5057

5059

5060

5063
5065

Title

Square Side Table

Wrighting Desk

Antigue Sewing Machine Cabinet

Modern Coffee Table

Rococo Love Seat

Carved Gold Gilded Marble Cocktail Table
Heavily Carved Rococo Parlor Sofa
Rococo Lounge Chair

Heavily Carved Queen Ann Accent Chair

3 Blue Velveteen Pillows

Vintage Victorian Foyer Marble Footed
Standing Mirror W/Shelving

Thomasville Triple Dresser W/Glass Protector
Top Cherry

Liberty Furniture Dresser with Mirror

Chest of Drawers Made by Liberty Oak with
Matte Finish

Queen Size Head + Foot Board Made by
Liberty Furniture Solid Oak W/Matte Finish

Ladder back Chair W/Cane Bottom
Vintage table W/Leaf Club Feet

Nightstand/End Table by Liberty Furniture Oak
With Matter Finish

Round Glass Top Table W/Wood Base
Haf Moon Wooden Side Board
Brown Leather Sectional Chair

Vintage Cabinet W/Shelves on Legs W/Glass
Door & 1 Drawer

Vintage Antique Wooden Chair W/L eather
Cushion Seunin

Vintage Gentleman&€™s Armoire Fitrobe DM
Davies of Slough

2 Vintage Matte Black Metal Framed Chairs
Stanley Buffet

13

Auction Closes. Sun, Nov 17 8:00pm ET

Lot

5071
5072
5074
5075
5076
5077
5078
5079
5081
5086
5087
5088
5089
5090
5091
5092
5095
5097

5098
5099
5100

5101

5102
5103

5104

5105
5107
5109

Title

L eather Massage Chair A

L eather Massage Chair B

Hall Table with French Crackled Finish
Two Tier Round Table

Oversized Suede Rocker Recliner B
Colonial Serving Cart

Wooden Cubbie Cubicle

Oversized Rocker Recliner Suede
Ottoman Style Coffee Table
Farmhouse Black Spindle Back Chair
Rattan and Wood Storage Table
Farm House Coffee Table
Farmhouse Spindle Back Chair
Wooden Mirror

Wooden Hanging Mirror

Oak Stained Side Table

Very High End Hand Carved Dresser

Antique Reproduction Solid Oak Queen size
Bed

Modern Writers Desk
Accent Chair

Furniture Dining Chairs from the Winston
Court Collection

Dining Table Made by Thomasville Furniture
from the Winston Court Collection

Solid Wood Sideboard Credenza

Pair of Dining Chairs Made by Thomasville
Furniture from Winston Court Collection (A)

Pair of Thomasville Furniture King Dining
Chair From the Winston Court Collection

Oak Stained Nightstand
Medium Sized Bookcase
Computer Desk



Lot

5110
5111

5112
5113

5114
5115

5116

5118
5119
5120
5121

5123
5125
5126
5128
5129
5138
5139

5141
5142
5145
5149
5150
5156
5157
5160
5163
5200

5201
5203
5205
5206
75118
75160
75161

Title

Vintage Writers Table

Solid Oak Antique Reproduction Carved Mid
Century Queen Size Bed

Antigue Reproduction Full Size Bed

Klaussner Round Transitional Style Dining
Table

Set of 4 Klaussner Dining Chairs

Child's Tall Chest of Drawers with Charming
Crystal Knobs

Pair of Thomasville Dinning Chairs From the
Winston Court Collection

Pine Desk and Hutch by Apple Furniture
5 Shelf Pine Book Shelf by Apple Furniture
Wooden Step Stool

Traditional Style Storage Ottoman with Extra
Fabric

Modern Glass Top Dining Table
Vintage Drum Table

Small Computer Desk

Wooden Corner Shelf

2 Drawer Side Table on Legs Cherry
Metal Plant Stand-White

White Washed Antigue Childrena€™s Wardrobe
Excellent Condition

Ti&€™Amo Baby Furniture 3in 1 Crib

Ti Amo Baby Furniture 3in 1 Crib

Red & Black Nightstand

Claw Foot Round Dining Table

Set of 4 Wooden Chairs

Solid Wood Crib For Parts or Pintrest Project
DIY Bunk Bed

Beautiful and Vauable Baldwin Piano

Cast Iron Outdoor Bench in Excellent Condition

RETRO Formica Drop Table with Aluminum
Legs & 4 Chairsin GREAT CONDITION

Vintage Wood Flip-Top School Desk
Old School House Child's Chair

Small Farmhouse Cabinet

Vintage Wooden Flip Top School Desk
Modern Chest of Drawers

Rocking Chair

Weave Basket Rocking Chair in Excellent
Condition
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PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close
We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 3 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



