

Fine Furniture Sale Featuring Thomasville, Victorian Replica, Leather Massage Chairs and Children's Furniture

Auction Opens: Mon, Nov 11 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Nov 17 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1582	Square Side Table	5071	Leather Massage Chair A
1627	Wrighting Desk	5072	Leather Massage Chair B
1630	Antique Sewing Machine Cabinet	5074	Hall Table with French Crackled Finish
5027	Modern Coffee Table	5075	Two Tier Round Table
5032	Rococo Love Seat	5076	Oversized Suede Rocker Recliner B
5033	Carved Gold Gilded Marble Cocktail Table	5077	Colonial Serving Cart
5034	Heavily Carved Rococo Parlor Sofa	5078	Wooden Cubbie Cubicle
5036	Rococo Lounge Chair	5079	Oversized Rocker Recliner Suede
5037	Heavily Carved Queen Ann Accent Chair	5081	Ottoman Style Coffee Table
5038	3 Blue Velveteen Pillows	5086	Farmhouse Black Spindle Back Chair
5043	Vintage Victorian Foyer Marble Footed	5087	Rattan and Wood Storage Table
= 0.44	Standing Mirror W/Shelving	5088	Farm House Coffee Table
5044	Thomasville Triple Dresser W/Glass Protector Top Cherry	5089	Farmhouse Spindle Back Chair
5045	Liberty Furniture Dresser with Mirror	5090	Wooden Mirror
5046	Chest of Drawers Made by Liberty Oak with	5091	Wooden Hanging Mirror
3040	Matte Finish	5092	Oak Stained Side Table
5047	Queen Size Head + Foot Board Made by Liberty Furniture Solid Oak W/Matte Finish	5095	Very High End Hand Carved Dresser
		5097	Antique Reproduction Solid Oak Queen size
5048	Ladder back Chair W/Cane Bottom	5000	Bed
5049	Vintage table W/Leaf Club Feet	5098	Modern Writers Desk
5050	Nightstand/End Table by Liberty Furniture Oak	5099	Accent Chair
5052	With Matter Finish	5100	Furniture Dining Chairs from the Winston Court Collection
5053	Round Glass Top Table W/Wood Base	5101	Dining Table Made by Thomasville Furniture
5054	Half Moon Wooden Side Board	0101	from the Winston Court Collection
5055 5057	Brown Leather Sectional Chair	5102	Solid Wood Sideboard Credenza
5057	Vintage Cabinet W/Shelves on Legs W/Glass Door & 1 Drawer	5103	Pair of Dining Chairs Made by Thomasville
5059	Vintage Antique Wooden Chair W/Leather		Furniture from Winston Court Collection (A)
	Cushion Seunin	5104	Pair of Thomasville Furniture King Dining
5060	Vintage Gentleman's Armoire Fitrobe DM	E10E	Chair From the Winston Court Collection
	Davies of Slough	5105 5107	Oak Stained Nightstand Medium Sized Bookcase
5063	2 Vintage Matte Black Metal Framed Chairs		
5065	nley Buffet 5109	2109	Computer Desk

Lot	Title	
5110	Vintage Writers Table	
5111	Solid Oak Antique Reproduction Carved Mid Century Queen Size Bed	
5112	Antique Reproduction Full Size Bed	
5113	Klaussner Round Transitional Style Dining Table	
5114	Set of 4 Klaussner Dining Chairs	
5115	Child's Tall Chest of Drawers with Charming Crystal Knobs	
5116	Pair of Thomasville Dinning Chairs From the Winston Court Collection	
5118	Pine Desk and Hutch by Apple Furniture	
5119	5 Shelf Pine Book Shelf by Apple Furniture	
5120	Wooden Step Stool	
5121	Traditional Style Storage Ottoman with Extra Fabric	
5123	Modern Glass Top Dining Table	
5125	Vintage Drum Table	
5126	Small Computer Desk	
5128	Wooden Corner Shelf	
5129	2 Drawer Side Table on Legs Cherry	
5138	Metal Plant Stand-White	
5139	White Washed Antique Childrenâ \in TMs Wardrobe Excellent Condition	
5141	Ti'Amo Baby Furniture 3 in 1 Crib	
5142	Ti Amo Baby Furniture 3 in 1 Crib	
5145	Red & Black Nightstand	
5149	Claw Foot Round Dining Table	
5150	Set of 4 Wooden Chairs	
5156	Solid Wood Crib For Parts or Pintrest Project	
5157	DIY Bunk Bed	
5160	Beautiful and Valuable Baldwin Piano	
5163	Cast Iron Outdoor Bench in Excellent Condition	
5200	RETRO Formica Drop Table with Aluminum Legs & 4 Chairs in GREAT CONDITION	
5201	Vintage Wood Flip-Top School Desk	
5203	Old School House Child's Chair	
5205	Small Farmhouse Cabinet	
5206	Vintage Wooden Flip Top School Desk	
75118	Modern Chest of Drawers	
75160	Rocking Chair	
75161	Weave Basket Rocking Chair in Excellent Condition	

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 3 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**